
STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release 
HLG-01https://maps.app.goo.gl/GL1gHBykiwKKBMKw5

De p art 7:03 AM 3:55 PM 12:20 PM
1 Palm Valley (Palm Valley Cir) 7:09 AM 4:02 PM 12:27 PM
2 Washington Palm Dr. & Date St. Harlingen 7:16 AM 4:08 PM 12:31 PM
3 Palm Vista Estates (Washington  Palm) 7:18 AM 4:10 PM 12:32 PM
4 La Mexico (Bass Bkvd & W. Frontage Rd) - Harlingen 7:21 AM 4:15 PM 12:37 PM

IDEA Harling e n Arrive 7:30 AM 4:25 PM 12:47 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release
HLG-02https://maps.app.goo.gl/coniWgvR3uox9nSZ9

De p art 6:10 AM 3:55 PM 12:20 PM
1 Home Depot (Harlingen) 6: 20AM 4:05 PM 12:30 PM
2 Starbucks (E. Frontage US-77 & Sam Houston) - San Benito 6:25 AM 4:12 PM 12:37 PM
3 Boys and Girls Club (stookey Rd) - San Benito 6:33 AM 4:19 PM 12:43 PM
3 Sunrise Village Apts (Oscar Williams Rd.) San Benito PM Only 4:28 PM 12:52 PM
4 Canal Plc Apts (S. Bus 77) - San Benito 6:44 AM 4:33 PM 12:55 PM
5 Sundance Apts (Vermont & S. Bus 77) - Harlingen 6:49 AM 4:40 PM 1:00 PM

Arrive 7:15 AM 4:55 PM 1:15 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release
HLG-03https://maps.app.goo.gl/F1iVGAq85BYY9yWV7

De p art  6:20 AM 3:55 PM 12:20 PM
1 Starr Professional Plaza 6:35 AM 4:20 PM 12:35 PM
2 Rosemont Apartments 6:37 AM 4:22 PM 12:37 PM
3 Qualfon (Harlingen) 6:42 AM 4:27 PM 12:42 PM
4 Sushine Village 6:45 AM 4:31 PM 12:46 PM
5 Long John's Loop - Harlingen 6:48 AM 4:17 PM 12:50 PM
6 Shipley's Loop - Harlingen 6:51 AM 4:14 PM 12:52 PM
7 Arroyo Park  (Harlingen) 6:55 AM 4:10 PM 12:55 PM
8 Dollar General (Vista Verde Dr) - Harlingen 7:05 AM 3:58 PM 12:23 PM

IDEA Harling e n Arrive 7:10 AM 4:50 PM 1:10 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release
HLG-04https://maps.app.goo.gl/jkjtKAYJPF8kkNos9

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.
***Utilze  the  Hyp e rlink Und e r Route  Numb e r to  Id e ntify Stop  Locations***

Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.
****Utilize  Hyp e rlink Ne xt to  Route  # to  Id e ntify Stop  locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024- 2025)

Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.
****Utilize  Hyp e rlink Ne xt to  Route  # to  Id e ntify Stop  locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

https://maps.app.goo.gl/GL1gHBykiwKKBMKw5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/GL1gHBykiwKKBMKw5
https://goo.gl/maps/uPPCcNHsm4qurg6t6
https://goo.gl/maps/GaqYetgT8PUjF2C86
https://goo.gl/maps/4psWSwmtYQehRuno9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/coniWgvR3uox9nSZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/coniWgvR3uox9nSZ9
https://goo.gl/maps/aYdKbcndVWNmmuES6
https://goo.gl/maps/aYdKbcndVWNmmuES6
https://goo.gl/maps/KeZ3VepxcxnnvN8k8
https://goo.gl/maps/yu34iLsgZ1aygRxw9
https://goo.gl/maps/HGqkLctEtCHLfMzn8
https://goo.gl/maps/fPws4eFWzxdJTCnJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/F1iVGAq85BYY9yWV7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/F1iVGAq85BYY9yWV7
https://goo.gl/maps/QY9mazQAQ5gK5s3Y7
https://goo.gl/maps/kV5KsL49Nq8dNe3V7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jkjtKAYJPF8kkNos9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jkjtKAYJPF8kkNos9
Preliminary Bus Routes 2025- 2026



De p art 6:12 AM 3:55 PM 12:20 PM
3 Sonesta & Austin - Harlingen 6:30 AM 4:25 PM 12:54 PM
4 Escondido Loop 1 - Harlingen 6:36 AM 4:30 PM 12:58 PM
5 Escondido 2 - Harlingen PM ONLY 4:32 PM 1:00 PM
6 UHaul/RGV Credit Union (Morgan Blvd & Grimes) - Harlingen 6:41 AM 4:22 PM 12:49 PM
7 TBS Party Supply @ 7th & Crockett - Harlingen 6:45 AM 4:15 PM 12:40 PM
8 Planet Fitness - Harlingen 6:50 AM 4:18 PM 12:44 PM
9 Harlingen Public Library - Harlingen 6:55 AM 4:11 PM 12:38 PM
10 Casa De Amistad/Lon C Hill Parking (Fair Park Blvd) - Harlingen 7:00 AM 4:07 PM 12:33 PM
12 Sunset Apts (Sunset Dr.) - Harlingen 7:04 AM 4:02 PM 12:28 PM

IDEA Harling e n Arrive 7:15 AM 4:50 PM 1:15 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release
HLG-05https://maps.app.goo.gl/d9ZS8mR2DDWaEfeo9

De p art 6:20 AM 3:55 PM 12:20 PM
1 Boys & Girls Club @ LeMoyne Gardens - Harlingen 6:35 AM 4:21 PM 12:52 PM
2 Keys Academy (N. 7th St) - Harlingen 6:41 AM 4:16 PM 12:46 PM
3 Big M  Food Store 6:45 AM 4:11 PM 12:38 PM
4 Valencia Apts (McFeridge St) - Harlingen 6:48 AM 4:08 PM 12:35 PM
5 Shirley & Vinson - Harlingen 6:51 AM 4:05 PM 12:31 PM
6 Avondale ( Granada & Marchita) - Harlingen 6:53 AM 4:02 PM 12:28 PM
7 Crossett Rd & Las Palmas - Harlingen 6:58 AM 4:31 PM 1:00 PM

IDEA Harling e n Arrive 7:10 AM 4:45 PM 1:10 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release
HLG-06https://maps.app.goo.gl/X57kwwRd3su9k3yb6

De p art 5:55 AM 3:55 PM 12:20 PM
1 McDonald's (behind parking lot)- Raymondville 6:25 AM 4:35 PM 1:00 PM
2 (Barber Shop) Sebastian 6:40 AM 4:20 PM 12:46 PM
3 1st Batist Church of Combes - Combes 6:50 AM 4:10 PM 12:36 PM
4 Carefree Valley - Harlingen 6:53 AM 4:07 PM 12:33 PM
5 Lazy Palm 1 (Lazy Palm Dr N. & Royal Palm) 6:57 AM 4:03 PM 12:28 PM
6 Lazy Palm 3 (Mangrove & S Lazy Palm) 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 12:25 PM

IDEA Harling e n Arrive 7:10 AM 5:00 PM 1:25 PM

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.
****Utilize  Hyp e rlink Ne xt to  Route  # to  Id e ntify Stop  locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.
****Utilize  Hyp e rlink Ne xt to  Route  # to  Id e ntify Stop  locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

****Utilize  Hyp e rlink Ne xt to  Route  # to  Id e ntify Stop  locations****
Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.

https://goo.gl/maps/mLdaYZJr4dyCrUg76
https://goo.gl/maps/rEkJ2fB5BvdnpVq37
https://goo.gl/maps/72E6oDV2SczaKLay7
https://goo.gl/maps/ad2whT2rE1Z5Q3ki9
https://goo.gl/maps/dmMpwgKDXzPT2GCfA
https://goo.gl/maps/t5LappDt51AQtEgq5
https://goo.gl/maps/tfKJ81kqgL8svtzi8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/d9ZS8mR2DDWaEfeo9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/d9ZS8mR2DDWaEfeo9
https://goo.gl/maps/NB7YaNhuKQYXXkLB8
https://goo.gl/maps/uETCiZYFBxhUVyuZ9
https://goo.gl/maps/g8BU5f3EZ6ooPEUo7
https://goo.gl/maps/nR29jgYZGDfNMCun7
https://goo.gl/maps/XkzBUqoqG2fm5ngv8
https://goo.gl/maps/52WozrX6Befdh5t69
https://maps.app.goo.gl/X57kwwRd3su9k3yb6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/X57kwwRd3su9k3yb6
https://goo.gl/maps/RzFJQELFkFhQZcyq6
https://goo.gl/maps/68HxbasivqTYrjy77
https://goo.gl/maps/ETnYDs48p6Dd42Qb8
https://goo.gl/maps/XbrcxcW8tRk8hjF7A


STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release
HLG-07https://maps.app.goo.gl/6fFpUgHHm9vgdHd3A

De p art 6:28 AM 3:55 PM 12:20 PM
1 Rangerville Park @ Rangerville Rd - Harlingen 6:40 AM 4:24 PM 12:48 PM
2 Bonita Park @ Rangerville Rd - Harlingen 6:43 AM 4:27 PM 12:51 PM
3 Los Vecinos/Housing (Harlingen) 6:50 AM 4:13 PM 12:37 PM
4 Good Nutrition (F St & Buchanan) 6:54 AM 4:16 PM 12:40 PM
5 Burlington (South Parking Lot)- Harlingen 7:00 AM 4:08 PM 12:32 PM
6 Chester Park Rd & Lexington - Harlingen 7:05 AM 4:02 PM 12:27 PM
7 Chester Park Rd & W Bowie - Harlingen 7:07 AM AM ONLY AM ONLY
8 Juanita & Bowie PM ONLY 3:58 PM 12:23 PM

IDEA Harling e n Arrive 7:10 AM 4:40 PM 1:00 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release
HLG-08https://maps.app.goo.gl/vDqA4ECyoTpGsjfv9

De p art 6:25 AM 3:55 PM 12:20 PM
1 Sunquest Apts - Harlingen 6:40 AM 4:27 PM 12:48 PM
2 Barnes CT & Autrey Dr (Primera) 6:43 AM 4:23 PM 12:45 PM
3 Techy Tots Learning Academy (Oscar St) - Primera 6:45 AM 4:18 PM 12:42 PM
4 The Grove - Harlingen 6:48 AM 4:15 PM 12:39 PM
5 Mr. G Food Store (El Paso Dr) - Primera 6:50 AM 4:11 PM 12:36 PM
6 Carver Rd & El Campo 6:53 AM 4:08 PM 12:33 PM
7 Oasis @ Carver Rd - Harlingen 6:55 AM 4:05 PM 12:31 PM
8 Southern Breeze - Harlingen 6:58 AM 4:02 PM 12:27 PM
9 Casa Grande #1 (Wood Ave & Troywood) - Harlingen 7:03 AM 3:58 PM 12:24 PM
10 Albatross & Spoonbill - Harlingen 6:35 AM 4:35 PM 12:52 PM
11 Richmond &  Connecticut PM  ONLY 4:31 PM 12:55 PM

IDEA Harling e n Arrive 7:15 AM 4:45 PM 1:00 PM

STOP # BUS STOP LOCATION AM PICK-UP TIME PM DROP-OFF TIME Early Release
HLG-09https://maps.app.goo.gl/5SZQvZqy8qTiFvsQ7

De p art 6:20 AM 4:25 PM 12:45 PM
1 Stripes ( Santa Rosa) 6:35 AM 4:50 PM 1:10 PM
2 Dollar Tree ( La Feria) 6:45 AM 4:40 PM 1:00 PM

IDEA Harling e n Arrive 7:00 AM 5:05 PM 1:25 PM

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.
****Utilize  Hyp e rlink Ne xt to  Route  # to  Id e ntify Stop  locations****

****Utilize  Hyp e rlink Ne xt to  Route  # to  Id e ntify Stop  locations****
Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.

Pare nts, p le ase  arrive  a t the  b us stop  10  minute s e arly. Pad re s, favor d e  lle g ar a  la  p arad a 10  minutos ante s.
****Utilize  Hyp e rlink Ne xt to  Route  # to  Id e ntify Stop  locations****

IDEA HARLINGEN - AM - PM BUS ROUTES (2024 - 2025)

https://maps.app.goo.gl/6fFpUgHHm9vgdHd3A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6fFpUgHHm9vgdHd3A
https://goo.gl/maps/1Px1XAFVp6LizbQy7
https://goo.gl/maps/Q7DqRXEfEVT7Wdeg9
https://goo.gl/maps/Mj9862BmWnW1m3Yc7
https://goo.gl/maps/fnp1oA23XvijmPig9
https://goo.gl/maps/HiHdA4kKVJVKyAg89
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vDqA4ECyoTpGsjfv9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/vDqA4ECyoTpGsjfv9
https://goo.gl/maps/jwUBvZckFsmrehBQ8
https://goo.gl/maps/6gyVzEm6qAtc7Afg9
https://goo.gl/maps/1Px1XAFVp6LizbQy7
https://goo.gl/maps/Q7DqRXEfEVT7Wdeg9
https://goo.gl/maps/HiHdA4kKVJVKyAg89
https://goo.gl/maps/HiHdA4kKVJVKyAg89
https://goo.gl/maps/HiHdA4kKVJVKyAg89
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5SZQvZqy8qTiFvsQ7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5SZQvZqy8qTiFvsQ7
https://goo.gl/maps/jwUBvZckFsmrehBQ8

	HLG STOPS



